2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
FM15WR40R 15" Led FLSH MNT 40K Dim
Cooper Lighting Solutions
Catalog Number FM15WR40R
Manufacturer Cooper Lighting Solutions
Description FM Led Dimming Flushmount, White, 105 MM;4-1/8 In Height,
Fluorescent Lamp Type, Flush Mount Mounting Type, 20.2 W
Power Rating, 120 V Voltage Rating, 15-1/16 In;383 MM Width
Weight per unit 3.0 (lbs/each)
Product Category Lighting Dimmers
Features
amperage rating 167m
Ballast Type N/A
Lamp Included Yes
Material Steel
Number of Lamps 1
Voltage Rating 120V
Wattage 21.3W
Material, Color, and Finish
Finish white
Style (blank)
Descriptions
Description 15" LED FLSH MNT 40K DIM
extra long description CLS FM15WR40R 15" LED FLUSHMOUNT, 1
Special Features Four product configurations - 9", 11”, 15” and 19”
Manufacturer Information
Brand METALUX
GTIN 00080083760466
UPC 080083760466
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description LED ARCHITECTURAL & SPECIFICATION LIGHTING
Type Flushmount
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 2.95
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application lighting
Mounting Surface Mount
standard UL/cUL Listed - Damp Location;Energy Star Certified